
Day/Time 

Mon 

Tue 

Wed 

Thu 

Fri 

10.30-11.30 

SAN-500/SAN 
623 

SAN-502 /SAN 
621 
SAN-502 

SAN503 

SEM-I (DSC Courses): 

SEM-I (DSE Courses): 

11.30-12.30 

SAN503/SAN 621 SAN503/SAN 621| Lunch 

Sem-III (GE Courses): 

School of Sanskrit, Philosophy, & Indic Studies TEACHING SCHEDULE for MA Sanskrit Studies (SEM I and II) 
Academic year 2025-26 

SAN-500/SAN 
623 

SAN-502/SAN 
621 

SAN-502/SAN 
623 

w.e.f. 17/06/2025 to 25/11/2025 
13.30-14.30 12.30 

13.30 
Lunch 

Break 

Break 

Lunch 
Break 

Lunch 
Break 

Goa University 

SAN503/SAN 622| Lunch 
Break 

SAN-501/SAN 603 

SAN-501/SAN 601 

SAN-500/SAN 603 

SAN 521/SAN 623 

Sem-Ill (RSE Courses): SAN 600 Vy�kara a[�straprav�[ik� 

SAN 521/SAN 601 

SAN 501 Introduction to Vy�karana (Mr. Rajesh Thakkar) SAN 502 Sanskrit Sahitya (Dr. Yogita Chhatre) 

SAN 500 VaidikaV� maya (Mr. Rajesh Thakkar and Mrs. Pragati Sarang) 

14.30-15.30 

SAN-501/SAN 603 

SAN 602 Glimpses of the History of Sa sk ta Literature 

SAN-501/SAN 601 

SAN-500 /SAN 603 

SAN 521/SAN 622 

SAN 521/SAN 622 

SAN 621 Sa skr takaviparicaya (New faculty) 

SAN 503 Outline of Culture & Civilization in Sanskrit Literature (Dr. Yogita Chhatre) SAN 521 Dar[ana a�stra (Mrs. Pragati Sarang) 

SAN 601 Manuscriptology (Dr. Yogita Chhatre) or (New faculty) 
SAN 603 Indian Research Methodology (Dr. Yogita Chhatre) or (New Faculty) 
SAN 622 Introduction to the Indian Knowledge Systems (New faculty) 

15.30-16.30 

SAN 601 

Library hour 

Dissertation 
discussion 
SAN 622 

SAN 622 

SAN 623 Healthy lifestyle according to Ayurveda and Introduction to Yoga (New faculty) SAN 624 Basic Spoken Sa sk ta and Intermediate Level of Spoken Sa sk ta -Swayam 

16.30-17.30 

Mentor/Mentee 

Library hour 

Library hour 

|Language practice 

Mentor/Mentee 

Studies 

ehats 

PD, Sanskrit 
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